
Clay City Elementary 

Girls Basketball Schedule 2021 

Day  Date   Opponent            Place          Time  

Thur.  Jan. 7  Shakamak  Shakamak  6:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Jan. 14  NE Elem.   Farmersburg  6:00 p.m.  

Thur.  Jan. 21  Linton   Clay City   6:00 p.m. 

Mon.  Jan. 25  Eastern   Eastern   6:00 p.m. 

Mon.  Feb. 1  WRV    Lyons   6:00 p.m. 

Wed.  Feb. 3  Eastern   Clay City   6:00 p.m. 

Mon.  Feb. 8  Sullivan   Clay City   6:00 p.m. 

Mon.  Feb. 15  Bloomfield   Clay City   6:00 p.m. 

Thur.  Feb. 18  St. Pats   St. Pats   6:00 p.m. 

Sat.   Feb. 20  5th Tournament  Lyons   TBA   

Mon.  Feb. 22  North Clay  Clay City    6:00 p.m. 

Tues.  Feb. 23  Carlisle   Carlisle   6:00 p.m. 

Sat.   Feb. 27   6th Tournament  Clay City   TBA   



Clay City Elementary 

Boys Basketball Schedule 2020-2021 

Day  Date   Opponent    Place     Time  

Mon.   Nov. 30  St. Pat’s     Clay City  6:00 p.m. 

Wed.  Dec. 2   Carlisle    Clay City  6:00 p.m. 

Thur.  Dec. 10  NE Elem    Hymera  6:00 p.m. 

Thur.   Dec. 17  North Clay    Clay City  6:00 p.m. 

Mon.  Jan. 11   Linton    Linton  6:00 p.m. 

Mon.   Jan. 18   Eastern    Clay City   6:00 p.m. 

Mon.   Jan. 25  Sullivan    Clay City  6:00 p.m. 

Thur.   Jan. 28  Owen Valley Jr. Pats  Spencer Elem. 6:00 p.m. 

Sat.   Jan. 30  5th Tournament   North Central TBA   

Sat.   Feb. 6   6th Tournament   Carlisle  TBA   

Tues.   Feb. 9   WRV     Lyons   6:00 p.m. 

Mon.  Feb. 15  Bloomfield    Bloomfield  6:00 p.m. 

Thur.  Feb. 18  Shakamak    Clay City  6:00 p.m. 


